# 103000036498

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
, ,
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



300024155423

11/03/03--01025--014 \*\*38.75

SCHOOL OF SIME

03-36498

WE 5 3

# Roxana Mirabal, P.A.

Attorney at Law

3785 NW 82 AVENUE, SUITE 108 MIAMI, FLORIDA 33166

TELEPHONE (305) 593-2011

FACSIMILE (305) 593-2625

November 10, 2003

Florida Department of State Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

Attention: Tammi Cline

RE: 1433 San Marco LLC

Dear Mrs. Cline:

Attached is the revised Articles of Amendment to the Articles of Organization of 1433 San Marco LLC. The effective date was changed to November 5, 2003, which was the date the document was received at the Florida Department of State.

Should you have any questions, please feel free to contact our office.

Roxana Mirabal

57 1 M. 8-40



# FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Glenda E. Hood Secretary of State

November 5, 2003

IDA ARIAS 3785 NW 82 AVENUE, SUITE 108 MIAMI, FL 33166

SUBJECT: 1433 SAN MARCO LLC Ref. Number: L03000036498

We have received your document for 1433 SAN MARCO LLC and check(s) totaling \$33.75 of which \$ has been designated to file this document. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned to you for the following reason(s):

The fee to file your limited liability company document is \$25. Please include an additional \$30 for each certified copy (optional) requested and an additional \$5 for each certificate of status (optional) requested.

The effective day must be specific and cannot be prior to the date of filing.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6020.

Tammi Cline Document Specialist

Letter Number: 103A00060379

HIGH -3 OF STO-

記 | 13 カニー

# Roxana Mirabal, P.A.

Attorney at Law

3785 NW 82 AVENUE, SUITE 108 MIAMI, FLORIDA 33166

TELEPHONE (305) 593-2011

FACSIMILE (305) 593-2625

October 30, 2003

Department of State
Division of Corporations
Corporate Filings
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FI 32314

RE: Document Filing

To Whom It May Concern:

Enclosed please find an original Articles of Amendment and a copy to be certified and returned in the enclosed postage-paid envelope.

Should you have any questions, please feel free to contact our office.

1114

1 16 E-Mail

Ē

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT

TO THE ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF 1433 SAN MARCO LLC a Florida limited liability company

FIRST: The date of filing of the articles of organization was September 25, 2003, under L03000036498.

**SECOND:** The following amendments to the articles of organization were adopted by the limited liability company:

Dated November 5, 2003

ARTICLE V amended to read: "The names and addresses of managing members/managers are: KARIM BAYZID, Manager, of 7813 SW 102 Lane, Miami, Florida 33156, and CHRISTOPHER M. CORDOVEZ, Manager, of 1904 S. Ocean Drive, Apartment #505 South, Hallandale Beach, Florida 33009"; AND a new article is added, to read, as follows:

## ARTICLE VII

It is expressly provided that any and all (i) future amendment of the company's articles of organization, (ii) transfer of any interest of company property, including, without limitation, the sale. lease, mortgage, hypothecation, assignment, of any such property, whether personal property, real property or fixtures, and/or (iii) company debt in excess of Five Thousand and No/100 (\$5,000.00) Dollars, shall require the joint signatures of both KARIM BAYZID, as Member and Manager/Managing Member, and CHRISTOPHER M. CORDOVEZ, as Member and Manager/Managing Member." -

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the foregoing Amendment was duly executed October 27, 2003, effective on Much 5, 2003.

1433 SAN MARCO LLC

ANY SEAL)

By:

KAKIM BAYZID, Individually and

as one of two Members and Managers/Managing Members

By:

CHRISTOPHER M. CORDOVEZ,

Individually and

as one of two Members and Managers/Managing Members

Filing Fee: \$25.00

